SHZEEUASYNARZIR (20214610 A5H8~20214108308) [ (fwad,Viyp

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2021 Oct.5th ~ 2021 Oct.30th) 087-821-3033
[XZDEITEICDWVT] Attention —— _—
TEOMVER. TREM (08 /018) OHDEITTY, ETRICTERIEE, BRZEBUAS YINA — .
The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) . RAF[EA LS ETHOTEHET 1. ;gg%\ﬂub. %?ﬁ;g;;i;;kggzéb
. B X ISX At Z (AN
e o smomserrpsmasawan] 3 RS, SEEALIREEEEEB ANUTE,
i::lr;)/g 13713ay1\0/16/ 10/17 BEVR S NTEADZTEANBRTVET, O IR EBAVEEFZNRE
{---10/6~10/8. 10/10. 10/11. 10/17. 10/18. 10/20. 10/22. 10/24. 10/28. 10/29 TSARER e ZARMED (EZEFR 7:30 ~ 19:00) FRIZEBHNFHTTHL
v--10/5. 10/9. 10/12~10/16. 10/19. 10/21. 10/23. 10/25~10/27. 10/30 JSI:i R ZAFEO (E%85/[ 8:00 ~ 19:00)
®---10/5. 10/7. 10/9. 10/11. 10/13. 10/15. 10/17. 10/19. 10/21. 10/23. 10/25. 10/27. 10/29 DD FIE] - BQEJJ%%E% "
Zofth, JO>NITTHEAWVERFZEAMRECISVET. CEALTHIAIE,
PREHFETRMGETH. BERNTIREVRIEIIEFIOTIR LKIEN,

FrEL0F DA ZABGIEARDSZECED, MZEHNNERCIIHRE. UADYNAOEEL THERICRBBIREMENCEVET ., BNADFIN . CHIASNZKREEHRIC EE'EBJE;EL\L\T:L%?J

=40 =\ * ZBFEE, BRONAETIREITEFINRALBZTENTETEF A, . ) IRETHOEANREE EELET - AN

m 'E'*"L\'ER % Iﬂ*i\:l:ig A % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y ﬂn:%ﬁfdjﬁ ¥

() Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. — :::;Schedule 1. REFICHESLUESE SRR

IR KFI SHER BN SR 2@ EH AT EHRLEE WHHII> BIXZE 2EHED mmzEE
JLAY NS | 3BODIE A4BOOE |(U-HARTIVED | PRAEF 2BBODIE =E PR -= AZEH0EM H ERFZICBEL TR 2. %EH%(L EE%%waQ(t’ab\ Q.

JR Hotel | Takamatsu | Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigeku| Kukodori | Takamatsu | FZSHHCBELEDETEN.

Clement Station Chikko | (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya | Airport | SCEISZIESET, HHEHR ull N ‘e
Takamatsu | No.3 | Nod4 _|zetTabamatsy) | Mae | | |@RewinGaden)| Mae |ChugakkoMae | | IBEOTHTE VA, §§ (:% 3. PEEERRC, EEANEECRIESE
780FI(¥) 780F(¥) 760F(¥)|760F(¥) |720F(¥) | 720F(¥)| 700F(¥) | 700FI(¥) | 600FI(¥) | 530MI(¥) | 460F(¥)| KA acuy | et F78% - bénﬁa"t BRSNS )
390FI(¥) 390F(¥) 380FI(¥)|380FI(¥) 360FI(¥)| 360F(¥) 350F(¥)| 350FI(¥) 300FI(¥)| 270FI(¥)| 230FA(¥) L6 (e pugarire  Destatn (BRIVEBEFEA. 5&OENERREBANIEL,

ime

N6:10 | A6:13 | A6:15 [ A6:17 [ A6:19 - A6:21 | A6:23 | A6:27 | A6:30 | A6:33 | A6:46 | 7:20] 3= (JAL)Tokyo El EBRICTCOEAREE

06:19 06:22 06:24 06:26 06:28 06:31 06:35 06:37 06:41 06:44 06:47 07:00

v8:01 v8:04 v8:06 v8:08 v8:11 - v8:14 v8:16 v8:20 v8:24 v8:27 v8:44

v8:04 | v8:07 | v8:00 | v8:1l1 | vs:l4 - v8:17 | v8:19 | v8:23 | v8:27 | v8:30 | v8:47 | 9:50 FKE (JIP)Narita 1 FRERFCH—PayyF (FREMIEER)

8:07 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:17 - 8:20 8:22 8:26 8:30 8:33 8:50 | 9:40| 5= (JAL)Tokyo S . BBERCHI—RIYTF (CHRE)
8:10 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:20 8:23 8:28 8:30 8:34 8:38 8:41 8:55 | 9:45|H:R (ANA)Tokyo
9:50 9:53 9:55 9:57 | 10:00 | 10:03 | 10:08 | 10:10 | 10:14 | 10:18 | 10:21 | 10:35 |11:25|85 (JAL)Tokyo ® ZHIFANETAER IC A—K

©10:10 | @10:13 | @10:15 | @10:17 | ©10:20 | ©10:23 | ©10:28 | ©10:30 | ®10:34 | ®10:38 | ®10:41 | @10:55 | 11:45| i (ANA)Okinawa r el o

*11:55 | *11:58 | *12:00 | #12:02 | x12:05 ~ | %12:08 | %12:10 | *12:14 | %12:18 | *12:21 | *12:38 | 13:35| 55 (ANA)Tokyo j - IruCa (L) - EBRZIHGD. BT !
11:58 | 12:01 | 12:03 | 12:05 | 12:08 | 12:11 | 12:16 | 12:18 | 12:22 | 12:26 | 12:29 | 12:43 |14:00| %5t (JAL)Tokyo ey
15:40 | 15:43 | 15:45 | 15:47 | 15:50 | 15:53 | 15:58 | 16:00 | 16:04 | 16:08 | 16:11 | 16:25 |17:25| %5 (JAL)Tokyo < - REBSER ICH-K
©16:00 | ©16:03 | ®16:05 | @16:07 | ®16:10 | ®16:13 | 16:18 | ©16:20 | ®16:24 | ©16:28 | ®16:31 | ®16:45 | 17:40| 55 (ANA)Tokyo l gﬂ‘é%’cl:%ogt%m%%&?:i‘?anaca'nimoca'
17:55 | 17:58 | 18:00 | 18:02 | 18:05 - 18:08 | 18:10 | 18:14 | 18:20 | 18:25 | 18:45 A , [EPRGA \ Kitaca o
17:58 [ 18:01 [ 18:03 [ 18:05[ 18:08 [ 18:11 [ 18:16 | 18:18 | 18:22 [ 18:28 [ 18:33 | 18:53 | 19:40| &R (ANA)Tokyo | CEMROWERSIGIRECLS WL uﬂﬁlJFﬁifnnttnL\iJ—hn‘ﬁo&m

$18:30 | ©18:33 | ©18:35 | ©18:37 | ©18:40 - | ©18:43 | ©18:45 | $18:49 | ©18:55 | <©19:00 | <19:20 | 20:15| &3 (JAL)Tokyo O EAICTFAEMITFy—I6TEEY. (ETOFr—IRBUINFET)
18:33 | 18:36 | 18:38 | 18:40 | 18:43 | 18:46 | 18:51 | 18:53 | 18:57 | 19:03 | 19:08 | 19:28 |20:40| M (JIP)Narita

(V) SROBTHA (EHHA—BREE

S )Y O @R

® EIHRILFE #9 30 ~ 60 7F1. EFREREFE 9 90 ~ 120 £Ai(C
EENFIEISTECETUBNEIN, #EHREBHIRIZEDTETEVEEA,
. o © 3 DRIFFCTOE TG, STROEELEFEITRHFELLOFY,
RZEHEDERIA I CED BN ZTEBIRE Y — T E L OREERFRINE B LTV A, ‘-fv*f(Ci%EPrjVZ(%D@Z?UFETAT:E(%@(J\ 2 e.*au%m:;%%ma;ﬁ:@u&m
BEAOUAT YN CTREORRCIE. BEEERFRCTEELTE0, TORRE. BREDETAENADFIN. BREOFIBZHMEOEKLET .

PIEMRIOZEEIOLTI, BHAZEIITH NDTHERUZAL, W) =507

O SEMDFEAMCOIELTE, BRIRIBFTEANSHRS Fa,
@ EHA(CREREBEIGNTENET,
® NI~ LECFIARICBNET . FEOMBAERBEFIFREMTVET,
BE. FNPINED, EROSTEVRE. tMOBHIEOEECTASNBWIG
) BIENMEUNMIZET .
(BFEVY) NZBEATEFALUNOBEFTEFEEA. BURIEVFEAN, BEOCRAEZSBLVZLET, Fe, #ok - BE - BHBE(ICOETELT, ZOBERFEBVNMIFIONT, FHT 7K
(Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare. TEVWEFTLOBFEVNLET .




BIREBULS Y ARAE (2021510 A58~20214510A308) || {{(MAGVICH ¥ szoszinicont

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2021 Oct.5th ~ 2021 Oct.30th) 087-821-3033
YIFOEGEAICOWT

[){Z0ETRICDWT] Attention = S .
LEOMNVHER. FTLAN (08 /0H) OFMETTY, ETRICTEELAW, BRZEBULAIINA . — =
The signed service will be operated only on the following day:-(/Month/Day) . RAKEBAILLDIRKZITOTHENET ; ' fgﬁg;;%%%?fjfggzﬁ%%%)\LVL?LUi?'o
. Ry s, (& [ o
#--10/16 BEOBIALIPIVNSMERZEREBOANY 3. [FEEE. BERAUIFES AN,
SN = Jol= S
*-10/8, 10/13. 10/16. 10/17 BEORSNTRAOEREANBERTVET. | [ o £ t1at 5 TANBATE, BN TIERULEEIETOTIRLCERL, |
&-+10/6~10/8, 10/10. 10/11. 10/17. 10/18. 10/20. 10/22. 10/24. 10/28. 10/29
v--10/5. 10/9. 10/12~10/16. 10/19. 10/21. 10/23. 10/25~10/27. 10/30 . ! T
e.10/5. 10/7. 10/9. 10/11. 10/13. 10/15. 10/17. 10/19. 10/21. 10/23. 10/25. 10/27. 10/29 @‘?@ HETCHOEANRBE mEt - #iLv
FEIAOFT VAN AEGHEARDFZECLD, MMZEHENERCBIIEE. ULASYNRCOEFEL THERICRZRIEENTEVET, BNADEIN, CHIAINZIREBRICTHRZHFEOVZLET ., e N Lo N 0
| = = = = |1 e mEs U R, Q @
- ——— —— P \E 5 N (" 3 X X ° —_ X s ~ »,
&, mzmmas SZEE > SIRER K RASDOL. BR0/ABTRBLTA T IR R 2. MEEEC. EERENEEES AN,
. ) ) X MZMEIEIRIC &0/ R BOBRELINEN 3L BDET . N -~ N .
Flight Schedule | '@ () Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station Ih. BEOESROEECHEEEVETESTBAEBENNELET. (BEIDEHEFEBA. BLOEDEREZH ANIZEL, )
HEE = . . N - _ -
WS | mEED | BIAT | OBSYY | EHOEA | PHE R BFSED BEE | WSS | IRATN | AR H<y . y
ARZermER B LB RIICBAL Tl 2BB0DIE —-= (L=l (=LA S5&BEDDE | PRAER 8BDNIE OI/X‘J‘H%E 6 BHDIE E xxﬁ;;fzICT wiw*ﬁﬁ
gﬁ-ﬁfigégifﬁgzgﬁi?@ Ta:amarisu IK}.lu_kodo_ri Kaga%/va Dkaigaku V_?Ul:'lE TOWN | Ritsurin Koen | Nakajincho Kawﬁran;achi Kcer?chlgdori Hyogomachi | Takamatsu | IR Hotel | Takamatsu \
ZE) == 0 chinomiya 0 t . Chikk Cl t Stati “h—KR =43
PREBFELET., TTIKIEEN. Il\lrg.z I v Chuggikol;dae ¢ lelr:: * (Ritsur‘maGirden) ° llf4°a§ e Ncl).8o Tak?inr:‘lzrgsu Nao!gn = X ; ' iigi%gb I\Ez\yg}}(%—:ﬁ;imégﬁi)
swurovy il I i Sttt it tuttel Mttty Attt ittt Bttty Attt et Mt . (O —K Ry -
Hise BHZR| 5 A (aduit) 460FH(¥) | 530MH(¥) 600FI(¥) | 700M(¥)|700M(¥)| 720/ (¥)| 720M(¥)|760M(¥) | 760M(¥) |780M(¥) |780M(¥) - I em
By | NG
Departure Arrival | ZE8 (child) | 230M(¥ )| 270F(¥)|300M(¥)| 350F3(¥)|350M(¥)|360M(¥) 360F(¥)|380F(¥) |380M(¥)|390M(¥) 390F(¥)
__ Place Time | BEHYLVE o CHIFNAIEER IC A—R
= (JAL)Tokyo | 9:00 9:15 9:25 9:29 9:34 9:38 9:42 9:45 9:49 9:52 9:55 9:57 | 10:00 REEE — R
25 (ANA)Tokyo | 9:00 9:15 9:25 9:29 9:34 9:38 9:42 9:45 9:49 9:52 9:55 9:57 | 10:00 lia -IruCa (1)bh)- - EIELEISIN®D, HMITY !
BKHE (JIP)Narita | 9:10| v9:25 | v9:35 | v9:39 | v9:44 | v9:48 | v9:52 | v9:55 | v9:59 | v10:02 | v10:05 | v10:07 | v10:10 L
=57 (JAL)Tokyo | 10:40|  10:55 11:05 | 11:09 | 11:14 | 11:18 | 11:22 | 11:25 | 11:29 | 11:32 | 11:35 | 11:37 | 11:40 < - 2ERSER ICH—R
IR (ANA)Tokyo | 11:00| @11:15 | @11:25 | @11:29 | @11:34 | @11:38 | @11:42 | @11:45 | @11:49 | @11:52 | @11:55 | @11:57 | @12:00 I Suica,ICOCA,PASMO,PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,
5% (ANA)Tokyo | 12:45[ 13:00 13:10 | 13:14 | 13:19 | 13:23 | 13:27 | 13:30 | 13:34 | 13:37 | 13:40 | 13:42 | 13:45 SUGOCA, [#%h\3A , TOICA Kitaca ) B
H5 (JAL)Tokyo | 13:00| *13:15 | %13:25 | *13:29 | *13:34 | *13:38 | *13:42 | x13:45 | %13:49 | %13:52 | *13:55 | *x13:57 | *14:00 HEHFOWESSNRESN VDN —IBE, —HABWIDIBON—HD0ET .
% (JAL)Tokyo | 16:35| 16:50 17:00 17:03 17:09 17:13 17:16 17:20 17:24 17:27 17:30 17:32 | 17:35 OENCTTHRATCFr—J6TEFT. (EETOFr—SEFEULINEY)
i (ANA)Okinawa | 16:50| @17:10 | @17:20 | @17:24 | @17:29 | @17:33 | @17:37 | @17:40 | @17:44 | @17:47 | @17:50 | ®17:52 | ®17:55
5% (ANA)Tokyo | 18:55|  19:10 19:20 | 19:24 | 19:29 | 19:33 | 19:37 | 19:40 | 19:44 | 19:47 | 19:50 | 19:52 | 19:55 ( ) N sEispE (B HNTOS = 4
55 (JAL)Tokyo | 19:35| 19:50 | 20:00 | 20:03 | 20:09 | 20:13 | 20:16 | 20:20 | 20:24 | 20:27 | 20:30 | 20:32| 20:35 V) RRA0ETHEY (FREE-SUHA)
BRE (JIP)Narita | 20:00 | $20:15 | $20:25 | $20:28 | $20:34 | ©20:38 | ©20:41 | ©20:45 | $20:49 | $20:52 | ©20:55 | $20:57 | £&21:00
5T (JAL)Tokyo | 21:35| %21:50 | ¥22:00 | ¥22:04 | %22:09 | %22:13 | %22:17 | %22:20 | %22:24 | %22:27 | %22:30 | %22:32 | %22:35 * >> m B EEEE LAY
0O N 1L

O MZEHEDEIBICEDRILETLROTHENET,
ZEHEDEBIES SUTE TR OIRANICISEZEIIHEE. N\ ADOEFEHRFS
LEFTDTIRILKIEL,

O EMFREIE £ 15 ~ 20 1R, ERFREIE £ 45 DROEFEEZTEL THLET.

O HEDISESLIRFED NIRRT ZENTEVEITDT, FHITHIEL,

O HOTEREE ORYBEITONT

OFRE, fin. BENZ. BEHR/ZRECOEEFS. —UUREELVUNRET,

O ZEHDEBLES SPBIEOZBIRRNICLD, TANDEIBENENHEEIEVET,
LSV ZNSMOIIBHENDS RO EZENZIHEICE. REEFORITIZ
BCFEREVET LS8NV LET,

Il =ameouT

O EEMPFAENCOTHELCE, BERIBETEANSHFE T2,
O BN (CRERFEBSHSNTEVET.
O NS I —LECHIBICRNE Y. FEOMEIEEFEFIFHEMTIVET,
BB, BNPIVED. MROBTEMRE, MMOBEHIEOEZRICTHISNBLIE
BIENDEUNMIET .
(BFALY) /S ZEBATETAALSOMEETEERA, BURCEVERAN, FEOCHRESRELELET, Fl, WK - M - BHASIOFILT, TOREAMIRETOT, FHITH
{Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare. TEWFILIBFENNLET,



SHNZBUASYNARBZAER (20214108 5H~2021410A300) [ |{fetad,¥ivl
Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2021 Oct.5th ~ 2021 Oct.30th) 087-821-3033
[XZDE/THICDOWT] Attention

SEEOMVEE. TiBd (6B /eH) OHMEITTY ., ETHICTERIIE.
The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

FELO0F AN ARBEIEARDFZECED, FZENEIRCR IS
DASY N RCOEFEL TEHEIRCIRBEIREENTEVFE T,
BNADFIN, CFIRASNZRESERNCTHERZHEVVLET,

BHREBUVLAIVNABASEALLDERETOTHENET
EMORSEITIVHSHFHBESEROAN. BHOR 5 HTENOESEANEATVET.

¥¢---10/16 *---10/8. 10/13. 10/16. 10/17
o--FH (Weekday) A--EH (Weekday). 10/17
<---10/6~10/8. 10/10. 10/11. 10/17. 10/18. 10/20. 10/22. 10/24. 10/28. 10/29
v---10/5. 10/9. 10/12~10/16. 10/19. 10/21. 10/23. 10/25~10/27. 10/30
e®--10/5. 10/7. 10/9. 10/11. 10/13. 10/15. 10/17. 10/19. 10/21. 10/23. 10/25. 10/27. 10/29
=4I\ =4\ X ZEBETER. BPONABTIREFTEIITHNBHREBEITRATETEE A - — =4I\ =4I\
m ﬁ*’A'ER — ﬁ*"h:':ig % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y ﬂ{b:ﬁﬂ%ﬁ“i * ﬁl:l.:-:%ﬁ?i“ﬁ m 'E*i\gi% B 'El*',L\'"
@ () Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. mmm  Flight Schedule | __" Flight Schedule| g ® Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station
=\To ~, NEIET =M
IRAFI AR EHREE SEEE] IRFFED EH hEE | EMAEE | 05> | BIAY | mEED | Ehms R E HEE 23 ggzﬁ“ w_ggg{ RHAER 5 sﬁgnu' eg%gnw
JLAV NS | 3BODIE ABODE |(Y-HAFIED| PRAE 2BBODIE =E M RE —= ﬁrL HOERH ERFZYICBL T RnZetEoEf B ERZIICRAL T Takamatsu |YOUME TOWN | Ritsurin Koen | Kawaramachi | Takamatsu
IR Hotel | Takamatsu | Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori | Takamatsu | MIZSHHCBHLEDET2L, fZERACERNADEIE . Airport Takamatsu Mae No.5 Station
Clement Station Chikko (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya Airport Eaiﬁiﬁ%(ﬁﬁ%ﬁ EHEBHIR | MERMEEUSEE. /(20 No.2 Mae (Ritsurin Garden) No.6
Takamatsu | No.3_ | Nod4 | ZestTakamats)| Mae | | |(RibswinGaden)| = Mae |ChugakkoMae | | IHEDTFILLEE A, HREBIHELET, TR, X BAAENSIE. B0 AP TIHER T2 I AT RETEE A,
SiTs P S S X B S - EAWERFEA - RHHT - BTEORRAGER -
780M(¥)|780M(¥)|760M(¥)|760M(¥)[720M(¥)|720M(¥)|700M(¥)|700M(¥)|600M(¥)|530M(¥)|460M(¥)| XA (adult) Jirtomry porl DO - EAUE - R ATIOL X TR TEET.
390F3(¥) 390F(¥)| 380FI(¥) 380FI(¥) | 360FI(¥) | 360F3(¥)| 350FA(¥) | 350PI(¥) 300FA(¥) 270F(¥) 230F(¥) L6 Ch) oeparrel  Destinaton peparture | Arival | | s Ro@e s S KBRS
1 ace
AN6:10 AN6:13 N6:15 N6:17 AN6:19 - N6:21 N6:23 N6:27 AN6:30 AN6:33 A6:46 | 7:20 3R (JAL)Tokyo |Z& (JAL)Tokyo | 9:00 9:15 9:34 9:38 9:45 10:00
06:19 06:22 06:24 06:26 06:28 06:31 06:35 06:37 06:41 06:44 06:47 07:00 %R (ANA)Tokyo | 9:00 9:15 9:34 9:38 9:45 10:00
v8:01 v8:04 | Vv8:06 v8:08 | v8:11 - v8:14 v8:16 Vv8:20 | v8:24 Vv8:27 | Vv8:44 FHE (JJP)Narita 9:10| v9:25 v9:44 | v9:48 | Vv9:55 | v10:10
v 8:04 v8:07 v8:09 v8:11 v8:14 - v8:17 v8:19 v8:23 v8:27 v8:30 v8:47 | 9:50 |F%H (JJP)Narita |ZE:= (JAL)Tokyo | 10:40 10:55 11:14 11:18 11:25 11:40
8:07 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:17 - 8:20 8:22 8:26 8:30 8:33 8:50 | 9:40 |3R=R (JAL)Tokyo |EEER (ANA)Tokyo | 11:00] @11:15 | @11:34 | @11:38 | @11:45 | @12:00
8:10 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:20 8:23 8:28 8:30 8:34 8:38 8:41 8:55 | 9:45 | (ANA)Tokyo |5 (ANA)Tokyo | 12:45]  13:00 13:19 13:23 13:30 13:45
9:50 9:53 9:55 9:57 10:00 10:03 10:08 10:10 10:14 10:18 10:21 10:35 |11:25 |5 (JAL)Tokyo |E5 (JAL)Tokyo | 13:00] %13:15 | %13:34 | %13:38 | %13:45 | %14:00
©10:10 | @10:13 | @10:15 | @10:17 | @10:20 | @10:23 | @10:28 | @10:30 | ©10:34 | ®10:38 | @10:41 | ®10:55 |11:45 /& (ANA)Okinawa |EE5= (JAL)Tokyo | 16:35 16:50 17:09 17:13 17:20 17:35
*11:55 | %11:58 | %¥12:00 | %12:02 | %#12:05 - *12:08 | x12:10 | *12:14 | %12:18 | %12:21 | %12:38 |13:35 |5R=R (ANA)Tokyo | (ANA)Okinawa | 16:50 @17:10 | @17:29 | @17:33 | @17:40 | @17:55

11:58 12:01 12:03 12:05 12:08 12:11 12:16 12:18 12:22 12:26 12:29 12:43 [14:00 %R (JAL)Tokyo

15:40 15:43 15:45 15:47 15:50 15:53 15:58 16:00 16:04 16:08 16:11 16:25 |17:25 | %R (JAL)Tokyo

016:00 | @16:03 | @16:05 | ©16:07 | @16:10 | ®16:13 | @16:18 | 16:20 | @16:24 | @16:28 | @16:31 | @16:45 [17:40 |5:R (ANA)Tokyo

17:55 17:58 18:00 18:02 18:05 - 18:08 18:10 18:14 18:20 18:25 18:45
17:58 18:01 18:03 18:05 18:08 18:11 18:16 18:18 18:22 18:28 18:33 18:53 [19:40 |3 (ANA)Tokyo
<18:30 | <18:33 | ©18:35 | ©18:37 | £18:40 - 18:43 | ©18:45 | £18:49 | ©18:55 | <19:00 | <19:20 [20:15 |53 (JAL)Tokyo

18:33 18:36 18:38 18:40 18:43 18:46 18:51 18:53 18:57 19:03 19:08 19:28 |20:40 |B&H (JIP)Narita

BR (ANA)Tokyo | 18:55 19:10 19:29 19:33 19:40 19:55

=5 (JAL)Tokyo | 19:35]  19:50 | 20:09 | 20:13 | 20:20 | 20:35

AXE (JJP)Narita | 20:00| <20:15 | <20:34 | <£20:38 | <>20:45 | <>21:00

BIR (JAL)Tokyo |21:35| #21:50 | %22:09 | %22:13 | %#22:20 | %22:35

N ZE R DERARLC LD BN BIRE Y- TV EL OFEER N E B L3O TV A,
BHOVASYNACTREBOBRICE, BEERRBCTERIIEN.
FEERFRIDZEE(ICOVTIE. BIRZEITT YA REDTHERIZE L,

[ EEMSRNATHESINZEBA | -8 - RESLUEE 12/2001/3, 8/13~8/15 (8 ]

WEW | WEWE | RAE | WD mm | OB50Y | BIAE | EBED |, oyx ] mpme || @ CHENEIES ICH
3BODE | 4BODE |(-pAwuE) pmamm | e | REAEE | oo wmewem | o-m | OT7%h) muER ;ﬂfﬁ _Jl'i‘;éa ( 4)|,7|;

Ez5ER IC H—F

18:10 | 18:12 | 18:14 | 18:17 | 18:20 | 18:22 | 18:26 | 18:29 | 18:32 | 18:36 | 19:00 || B Uy mamspien. shocs IG SU'CaICOCAPASMOP'TaPama"aca"'mocaSUGOCA (gt TOICA,Kitaca

& BOBERIB N RESN TS - RBE,  —EBFIWEEG B — REDET.

19:45 19:47 19:48 19:50 19:52 19:54 19:56 19:58 20:00 20:03 20:20 O BN TFHEMTFr—SE T3, (BETOFr—SERULIMRET)

(BEEV) NZERTEFALUSOMEETEFEA. HURIEVFEAN, EEOCTHBZSHEOLFEY,




